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Quantity

Item

Zoom F8n Multi-Track Recorder
Zoom H5 Stereo Field Recorder
Orca OR-28 Audio Mixer Bag
Orca OR-40 Harness
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Lectrosonics L Series LR Receiver
Lectrosonics L Series LT Transmitter
Lectrosonics SMWB Transmitter
Lectrosonics Hma Plug On Transmitter
Lectrosonics SRc Dual Channel Receiver
Lectrosonics Block 19 Antenna

4 Lectrosonics Block 19 Adjustable Antenna
1 Lectrosonics M152/5P Lavalier Microphone
1 Sanken COS-11D Lavalier Microphone

1 DPA 6060 Lavalier Microphone

4 Sennheiser G4 Series Wireless Transmitter
Sennheiser G4 Series Wireless Receiver
Sennheiser MKE 2 Lavalier Microphone
Sennheiser ME2-11 Omnidirectional Microphone
Sennheiser IEM G4 Headphone Reciever
Ursa Waist Straps

Ursa Thigh Strap

4 Ursa Ankle Strap

2 Ursa Large Pouch
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Sennheiser MKH416 Shotgun Microphone
Rode NTG2 Cardioid Shotgun Microphone
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Grand Total:

Category Value
Mixer
Mixer
Mixer
Mixer

Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless

Microphone
Microphone

$33,825

$1,000
$300
$200
§170

$1,379
$1,394
$1,200
$850
$2,000
$180
$240
$179
$360
$740
$1,200
$900
§400
$280
$500
$80
$40
$160
$40

$800
$270



1

Audio Technica 4053b Hypercardioid Condenser Microphone
AKG c214 Cardioid Condenser Microphone
Shure SM57 Cardioid Dynamic Microphone

Rode Blimp Windshield
Radius Windshield 19/22 cm
Auray DUSM-1 Shock Mount
K-Tek Boompole

Rode Boompole Pro

Sony MDR 7506 Headphones
Beyerdynamic DT 770 Headphones
Halter Technical IFB Headphones
128 GB SD Cards

PSC Powerstar Mini Triple Play

2 Anton Bauer Dionic V-Mount Battery

1

Anton Bauer Gold Mount Battery Plate

2 EBL 10 Bay Battery Charger

2 Tentacle Sync-E Mk II Timecode Generator

3

Tentacle - BNC Cable

2 Tentacle - Lemo 5 Pin

1
1

1
1

Tentacle - Lemo 4 Pin
Denecke TS-C Smart Slate

Stage Ninja Microphone Clamp
Dinkum Systems Fleximount Clamp

2 Auray Boom Pole Holder

1
3

Gator Frameworks Base Mic Stand
On-Stage Tripod Mic Stands

Microphone
Microphone
Microphone

Boom
Boom
Boom
Boom
Boom

Headphones
Headphones
Headphones

Storage

Power
Power
Power
Power

Timecode
Timecode
Timecode
Timecode
Timecode

Mount
Mount
Mount
Mount
Mount

$600
$420
$100

$300
$90
$30
$300
$300

$100
$160
$18

$80

$484
$700
$50
$60

$400
$85
$130
$70
$1,500

$50
$60
$50
$45
$120



1 Olymipia Folding Cart Cart $120
1 Impact C-Stand Stand $100

Quantity  Cables

1 Hirose to D-Tap Power $20
1 DC Power Adapter Power $30
1 PSC Coaxial Power to 4-Pin Hirose Cable Power $48
1 Ptap to TA4F Power Cable Power $64
1 PSC Coaxial Power to Lectrosonics Coaxial Power Power $40
1 TRS 3.5mm to TA3F Power $30
3 XLRMto TA3 F Wireless $75
5 XLR M to TRS 3.5mm Jack Wireless $100
1 XLR F to TRS 3.5mm Jack Wireless $20
2 XLR M to XLR F (15 ft) Microphone $60
2 XLR M to XLR F (25 ft) Microphone $100
1 XLR M to XLR F (50 ft) Microphone $50
1 Kopul Coiled XLR Cable Microphone $35
3 1/4" M to 1/4" M (10f%) Instrument $90

Total: $22,146

Quantity  Item Category Value
1 Dell XPS 13" Laptop Computer $1,300
1 Apple Mac Studio Computer $3,306
1 Apple Magic Keyboard Computer $219
1 Vizio 40" TV Monitor $200
1 LG 34" Ultrawide Monitor Monitor $250

2 ADAM Audio T7V Studio Monitors Speakers $550



2 Proline Monitor Stand
1 SSL 2+ Audio Interface
2 Mogami XLR M - 1/4 in TRS M (3 ft)
7 ATS Acoustic Panels 24x48x2'
Annual Pro Tools Ultimate Subscription
ProSoundEffects Core 4 Standard Bundle
FabFilter Pro Bundle
Waves Gold Bundle
Izotope RX 9 Standard Bundle
Izotope VocalSynth 2
Youlean Loudness Meter 2

Speakers
Interface
Cables

Software
Sound Effects
Plug-ins
Plug-ins
Plug-ins
Plug-ins
Plug-ins

Total:

$110
$270
$100
$825
$479
$2,000
$740
$800
$300
$200
$30

$11,679



